EONERIF

Fecha 04/07/2015
Distancia 1000 Metros

CRONOMETRAIJE CONCHIP

Clasificacion General
Aquatrail Vertical El Corte Ingles 10 KM

1 110 VICTOR
2 116 LUIS

3 117 LAURA
4 122 LUIS

5 118 JUAN

6 115 JORGE
7 121 ANA

8 123 JULIO

9 167 ALVARO
10 120 JAVIER
11 119 ALBERTO
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LOPEZ ARIAS

FERRER MARQUEZ
GALLARDO ZAMORA
SANZ LOPEZ
ZARAUZ PALMA
PEREZ LUMBRERAS
GARCIA MARTIN

DE ANDRES MUNOZ
RIVERA SANTAMARIA
PELAEZ ALONSO
AZORES FERNANDEZ

NFOQUE RACE TEAM

CLUB TRIATLON MORALZARZAL
MARLINS TRIATLON MADRID
INDEPENDIENTE

EASY SUMMIT

SR2 TRIATLON

MARLINS TRIATLON

CLUB GR10

ANCASTER
INDEPENDIENTE

A W NN PR W N R R

ABSOLUTO M
VETERANO A
ABSOLUTO F
ABSOLUTO M
ABSOLUTO M
ABSOLUTO M
ABSOLUTO F
VETERANO A
ABSOLUTO M
VETERANO A
ABSOLUTO M

0:08:55 0:49:32 0:12:18
0:08:10 0:55:53 0:10:28
0:07:11 0:58:15 0:09:20
0:07:36 0:59:22 0:09:30
0:08:36 1:00:11 0:11:49
0:09:55 1:00:16 0:11:57
0:10:25 1:03:58 0:13:49
0:12:26 1:04:57 0:14:14
0:10:33 1:07:41 0:12:41
0:09:17 1:08:44 0:12:54
0:09:57 1:08:05 0:13:39

0:00:00

0:04:31
0:05:45
0:07:02
0:10:10
0:10:23
0:15:57
0:17:21
0:18:32
0:19:48
0:19:54
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NO PRESENTADOS

113 ALBA MARIA HERVAS LUNA INDEPENDIENTE ABSOLUTO F

111 ASUN RUIZ MARLINS TRIATL6N MA ABSOLUTO F
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